
Specifications:

L* a* b* Target Values

ISO Approximate

Basis Weight g/m2

Opacity %

Caliper

Gloss Hunter

Roughness

PRODUCT OF AUSTRALIA

L* 

89

45

37

48

1.06

85.8

a* 

0.0

b* 

1.9

BRIGHTNESS ISO

Roll width range: 300mm - 2060mm

Diameters (mm): 
1015,1060,1145,1265

Core size: 76mm (inner)

Certification ISO 14001

FSC Forest Management and 
Chain Custody

AFS/PEFC Forest Management 
and Chain of Custody

100% Plantation softwood fibre

All fibre is sourced from well 
managed plantation forests and 
other controlled sources

No native timber used

Elemental chlorine free

PRODUCTION DATA CERTIFICATION ENVIRONMENT

LIGHTWEIGHT COATED 45 GSMLIGHTWEIGHT COATED 45 GSM

Contact Information:
Phone: +61 413 614 440 

Email: eden@emtenviro.com 

Website: www.emtenviro.com

tel:+61413614440

