

LIGHTWEIGHT COATED 45 GSM

Specifications:

L* a* b* Target Values	L*	a*	b*	BRIGHTNESS ISO
ISO Approximate	85.8	0.0	1.9	
Basis Weight g/m2	45			
Opacity %	89			
Gloss Hunter	37			
Caliper	48			
Roughness	1.06			

PRODUCTION DATA	CERTIFICATION	ENVIRONMENT
PRODUCT OF AUSTRALIA Roll width range: 300mm - 2060mm Diameters (mm): 1015,1060,1145,1265 Core size: 76mm (inner)	Certification ISO 14001 FSC Forest Management and Chain Custody AFS/PEFC Forest Management and Chain of Custody	100% Plantation softwood fibre All fibre is sourced from well managed plantation forests and other controlled sources No native timber used Elemental chlorine free



Contact Information:

Phone: +61 413 614 440

Email: eden@emtenviro.com

Website: www.emtenviro.com